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Women / 4 / JUNIOR I
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Harrold4035
American

9.350 9.175 9.5509.600 37.675
2T 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Genevieve Almgren4083
CGA

9.225 8.800 9.5509.725 37.300
4 5 1 1T 2 

2 

Anna Liu4279
Pacific West

9.150 8.525 9.4509.675 36.800
5 8 2 3 3 

3 

Samantha Ramacher4313
San Mateo

8.900 9.050 9.3759.425 36.750
8 2 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Williams4323
Technique

9.350 9.025 9.1008.600 36.075
2T 3 13 9 5 

5 

Pippin Jardine4298
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.975 8.9759.125 36.025
7 4 7 11T 6 

6 

Olivia Griffith4079
Byers Roseville

9.525 8.250 9.1508.725 35.650
1 9 11 8 7 

7 

Megan Honeychurch4134
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.000 9.3509.275 35.625
6 15 6 5 8 

8 

Caitlynn Martinez4163
Elite

8.750 8.150 9.2259.300 35.425
13T 11 5 6 9 

9 

Grace MacLean4055
Bay Island

8.850 8.625 9.0008.800 35.275
10T 7 9T 10 10 

10 

Kayla Valdez4075
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.725 9.1758.250 34.900
13T 6 15T 7 11 

11 

Carmin Fisk4349
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.050 8.9008.800 34.625
9 14 9T 13 12 

12 

Victoria Renner4063
Black Diamond

8.500 8.075 8.9758.825 34.375
16 13 8 11T 13 

13 

Yeva Hoffman4425
Pacific West

8.850 8.200 8.8508.100 34.000
10T 10 17 14 14 

14 

Victoria Zeigler4078
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 7.850 8.6008.675 33.775
15 16 12 16 15 

15 

Ashley Dalleske4352
Clovis

8.850 7.650 8.7508.325 33.575
10T 17 14 15 16 

16 

Dani Santana4193
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 8.100 8.5758.250 33.400
17 12 15T 17 17 

17 
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